
Nyíltirányzékú légpuska 20, nők
1 Dr. Rácz Ilona 1967 Pécs VLK 93 94 187
2 Varga Julianna 1989 Écs LK 90 91 181
3 Herrné Kiss Éva 1956 Pécs VLK 90 89 179
4 Jeneiné Kossár Anikó 1963 Csepel LE 90 88 178
5 Tóth Sándorné 1968 Écs Mttsz LK 86 90 176
6 Erdész Ida 1956 Szeged VLK 82 87 169
7 Faragó Zoltánné 1957 Városföldi SE 90 76 166
8 Horváth Gáborné 1966 Écs MTTSZ LK 85 76 161
9 Káldi Anna 1969 Pécs VLK 83 74 157

10 Hollandi Katalin 1951 INNO 21 LE 68 68 136

Nyíltirányzékú légpuska 20, női csapatok
Dr. Rácz Ilona 187
Herrné Kiss Éva 179
Káldi Anna 157
Horváth Gáborné 161
Tóth Sándorné 176
Varga Julianna 181

Nyíltirányzékú légpuska 20, férfiak
1 Tóth Sándor 1966 Écs MTTSZ LK 96 95 191
2 Hulkó Zsolt 1984 Komáromi VLK 93 94 187
3 Lakatos Zoltán 1958 Pécs VLK 94 92 186 9×10
4 Soós Tibor 1959 Komáromi VLK 94 92 186 8×10
5 Bujáki János 1970 VAMAV LK 92 93 185
6 Deme Zoltán 1981 Csepel LE 92 92 184
7 Lizon János 1969 Békésszentandrás LK 89 94 183
8 Lengvári Tamás 1983 Egri PLE 92 91 183
9 Alföldi József 1958 Dunaújvárosi LSE 92 90 182
. Havasi Ferenc 1976 Zalaegerszeg PLE 94 88 182
. Székely István 1958 Egri PLE 89 93 182

12 Báló Ádám 1986 Dunaújvárosi LSE 90 91 181
13 Dombi János 1975 Zirc LK 93 87 180

. Kisvárdai István 1957 Komárom VLK 88 92 180

. Kupka Dezső 1962 Szeged VLK 87 93 180

. Vitai Attila 1967 Egri PLE 87 93 180
17 Molnár Balázs 1979 Csepel LE 90 89 179

. Szabó János 1981 Zalaegerszeg PLE 90 89 179
19 Horváth Gábor 1963 Écs MTTSZ LK 88 90 178

. Jermann Miklós 1965 Dunaújváros LSE 89 89 178

. Kovács Zoltán 1952 Szeged VLK 89 89 178

. Tóth Imre 1962 Csepel LE 89 89 178
23 Heilmann József 1972 Pécs VLK 86 91 177
24 Káriusz Károly 1958 Pécs VLK 92 83 175
25 Ambrus László 1955 MÁV.Szolnok 90 83 173
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26 Szécsényi Szabolcs 1970 VAMAV LK 84 88 172
27 Kukoda Péter 1986 Zirc LK 86 84 170

. Patkós István 1960 Városföldi SE 86 84 170
29 Hollandi Pál 1949 INNO 21 LE 83 86 169
30 Kleska Tamás 1988 Hód PLE 86 80 166
31 Megyesi László 1988 Hód PLE 77 85 162
32 Nagy István 1976 Zalaegerszeg PLE 78 83 161

. Sass László 1954 Écs MTTSZ LK 78 83 161
34 Praczu Mihály 1967 Városföldi SE 80 80 160
35 Czirok János 1987 Szeged VLK 78 79 157
36 Járó Gergő 1989 Hód PLE 75 78 153
37 Schubert Gergő 1974 VAMAV LK 79 73 152
38 Dudás István 1958 Alba Volán 75 76 151
39 Mezei István 1956 Dunaújvárosi LSE 77 69 146

. Turna János 1973 Békésszentandrás LK 80 66 146
41 Sipos Péter 1985 Városföldi SE 72 70 142

Nyíltirányzékú légpuska 20, férfi csapatok
Soós Tibor 186
Kisvárdai István 180
Hulkó Zsolt 187
Lengvári Tamás 183
Székely István 182
Vitai Attila 180
Molnár Balázs 179
Deme Zoltán 184
Tóth Imre 178
Jermann Miklós 178
Alföldi József 182
Báló Ádám 181
Lakatos Zoltán 186
Káriusz Károly 175
Heilmann Jószef 177
Horváth Gábor 178
Sass László 161
Tóth Sándor 191
Havasi Ferenc 182
Nagy István 161
Szabó János 179
Czirok János 157
Kovács Zoltán 178
Kupka Dezső 180
Szécsényi Szabolcs 172
Bujáki János 185
Schubert Gergő 152
Kleska Tamás 166
Megyesi László 162
Járó Gergő 153
Patkós István 170
Praczu Mihály 160
Sipos Péter 142
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Légpisztoly 20, nők
1 Rácz Éva 1977 APLE 96 93 189
2 Herrné Kiss Éva 1956 Pécs VLK 90 92 182
3 Kretskó Anikó 1977 APLE 86 91 177
4 Bárány Zsuzsa 1987 Hód PLE 89 88 177
5 Andalicsné Joó 1971 Zalaegerszeg PLE 80 96 176
6 Árbócz Judit 1964 Zalaegerszeg PLE 86 90 176
7 Hollandi Katalin 1951 INNO 21 LE 86 88 174 9
8 Ozgyin Bea 1987 Hód PLE 86 88 174 8
9 Erdész Ida 1956 Szeged VLK 87 87 174

10 Rácz Mariann 1987 Hód PLE 83 90 173
11 Kollát Pálné 1953 APLE 83 89 172

. Tóth Sándorné 1968 Écs MTTSZ LK 90 82 172
13 Hadnagy Viktória 1988 Zalaegerszeg PLE 85 83 168
14 Faragó Zoltánné 1957 Városföldi SE 82 82 164
15 Kádi Anna 1969 Pécs VLK 82 82 164

. Sós Gabriella 1988 Hód PLE 68 81 149
17 Dr. Rácz Ilona 1967 Pécs VLK 74 71 145

Légpisztoly 20, női csapatok
Kretskó Anikó 177
Rácz Éva 189
Kollát Pálné 172
Bárány Zsuzsa 177
Rácz Mariann 173
Ozgyin Bea 174
Árbócz Judit 176
Hadnagy Viktória 168
Andalicsné Joó 176
Dr. Rácz Ilona 145
Herrné Kiss Éva 182
Káldi Anna 164

Légpisztoly 20, férfiak
1 Zele Imre 1956 Egri PLE 91 97 188
2 Pál Mihály 1953 Szeged VLK. 92 94 186
3 Bognár Tamás 1957 Zalaegerszeg PLE 91 92 183
4 Tóth Imre 1962 Csepel LE 88 93 181
5 Herr László 1955 Pécs VLK 92 89 181
6 Deme Zoltán 1981 Csepel LE 88 92 180
7 Ferenci József 1952 APLE 89 91 180
8 Méhes Árpád 1984 Csepel LK 91 89 180
9 Kovács József Dr. 1954 Egri PLE 93 87 180

10 Bandula Bence 1988 Hód PLE 91 88 179
. Káriusz Károly 1958 Pécs VLK 89 90 179

12 Molnár István 1973 Pécs VLK 86 92 178
. Somogyi Ferenc 1958 Zalaegerszeg PLE 90 88 178
. Tóth Kovács Imre 1954 Ikarus LSE 87 91 178

15 Eiler Lajos 1945 Szeged VLK 86 91 177
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. Horváth Gábor 1963 Écs MTTSZ LK 88 89 177
17 Bányász Zoltán 1975 Dunaújvárosi LSE 93 83 176

. Bedő Zoltán 1973 Ikarus 90 86 176
19 Alföldi József 1958 Dunaújvárosi LSE 91 84 175

. Bujáki János 1970 VAMAV LK 88 87 175

. Ványai László Dr. 1947 Szeged VLK 90 85 175
22 Lakatos Zoltán 1958 Pécs VLK 89 85 174

. Markovics Kálmán 1960 Szeged VLK 85 89 174

. Nagy B. József 1961 Egri PLE 86 88 174
25 Hollé Zsolt 1964 Zalaegerszeg PLE 89 84 173
26 Somogyi Péter 1983 Zalaegerszeg PLE 86 86 172
27 Enyedi Róbert 1964 Komárom 83 88 171
28 Góra Balázs 1964 Zalaegerszeg PLE 82 88 170
29 Pernyész Csaba 1968 Szeged VLK 85 84 169

. Sipos Péter 1985 Városföldi SE 87 82 169
31 Bükkfejes András 1987 Csepel LE 83 85 168
32 Veres Károly 1968 Zalaegerszeg PLE 88 79 167
33 Dudás Béla 1958 VAMAV LK 87 78 165

. Horváth Ferenc 1959 Dunaújváros LSE 79 86 165

. Schubert Gergő 1974 VAMAV LK 83 82 165

. Tóbiás Nándor 1962 Dunaújvárosi LSE 78 87 165

. Tóth Ádám 1989 Écs MTTSZ LK 85 80 165
38 Kónya Dénes 1988 Hód PLE 81 83 164

. Tóth Sándor 1966 Écs MTTSZ LK 84 80 164
40 Patkós István 1960 Városföldi SE 80 82 162
41 Praczu Mihály 1967 Városföldi SE 72 89 161
42 Kocsány Gábor 1983 Ikarus LSE 80 80 160
43 Gilicze Tibor 1988 Hód PLE 81 78 159

Légpisztoly 20, férfi csapatok
Nagy B. József 174
Kovács József Dr 180
Zele Imre 188
Tóth Imre 181
Deme Zoltán 180
Méhes Árpád 180
Herr László 181
Molnár István 178
Lakatos Zoltán 174
Bognár Tamás 183
Góra Balázs 170
Hollé Zsolt 173
Eiler Lajos 177
Markovics Kálmán 174
Pernyész Csaba 169
Somogyi Ferenc 178
Somogyi Péter 172
Veres Károly 167
Bedő Zoltán 176
Kocsány Gábor 160
Tóth Kovács Imre 178
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Horváth Gábor 177
Tóth Ádám 165
Tóth Sándor 164
Alföldi József 175
Horváth Ferenc 165
Tóbiás Nándor 165
Schubert Gergő 165
Bujáki János 175
Dudás Béla 165
Kónya Dénes 164
Bandula Bence 179
Gilicze Tibor 159
Patkós István 162
Praczu Mihály 161
Sipos Péter 169
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